
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
Department of Education/Catholic Schools Office 

Instructional Calendar for 2023-2024 

Before School Begins 
July 31, 2023 – New Teacher Orientation and Virtus Training 
August 1,2,3,7,8 – Teacher Inservice/Administrative Days (one day should be registration day) 
August 3, 2023 – Diocesan-wide Professional Development (Shelby County) 
August 4, 2023 – Local professional development 
August 7, 2023 – Diocesan-wide Professional Development (Madison County) 
 

First Semester 
Date    Event    Students  Teachers  
Wednesday, August 9  1st Day of class   In (1/2 day)  In 
 
Monday, September 4  Labor Day   Out   Out 
 
Friday, October 6  1st Quarter Ends  In   In 
Mon-Fri, October 9-13  Fall Break   Out   Out 
Monday, October 16  2nd Quarter Begins  In   In  
 
Mon-Fri, November 20-24 Thanksgiving Break  Out   Out  
 
Friday, December 15  End of 2nd Quarter   In (1/2 day)  In 
    & 1st Semester 
December 18-January 1 Christmas Break  Out   Out 
 

Second Semester 
Date    Event    Students  Teachers 
Tuesday, January 2  Administrative Day  Out   In 
    School-Directed 
Wednesday, January 3  Classes Resume  In   In 
Monday, January 15  Dr. Martin Luther King Day Out   Out  
 
Friday, February 16  Professional Development Out   In 
    School-Directed 
Monday, February 19  President’s Day   Out   Out 
 
Friday, March 8  3rd Quarter Ends  In   In 
Mon-Fri, March 11-15  Spring Break   Out   Out 
Monday, March 18  4th Quarter Begins  In   In 
Thurs-Mon, March 28-Apr1 Easter Break   Out   Out  
 
Friday, May 24   4th Quarter and 2nd  In (1/2)   In 
    Semester Ends 
Tues-Fri, May 28-31  Professional Development Out   In 
    & Administrative Days (local)  


